HEALTHY HOMES
Always the best climate for
How to meet indoor Air Quality planning requirements for new residential developments
The Air Quality Situation
The state of the nation’s Air Quality
and its impact on our health is at the
top of the agenda.
In a recent report, DEFRA estimates

• Long life span between 2-5 years
• Unique feature to Zehnder
NOX Filters – Integrated Sight Glass for easy and
quick maintenance review on site
Unique Filter View Panel
The filter cartridge is made up of a series of G3 and
Carbon Filters. The Carbon Filter changes colour
to show when it needs replacing.
The Zehnder NOX filter has a unique glass panel located
as shown on the base. This eliminates the need to open
the entire front panel to check the filter status.
On-site just simply and quickly open an access hatch
to view the colour status or exchange the filters.
Technical Specification
Filter replacement set for NOX 21, 1 x G3 + 9 x Carbon NOX21FIL
Filter replacement set for NOX 40, 1 x G3 + 9 x Carbon NOX40FIL
Filter replacement set for NOX 60, 1 x G3 + 9 x Carbon NOX60FIL
Filter replacement set for NOX 80, 1 x G3 + 13 x Carbon NOX80FIL
Filter replacement set for NOX 150, 1 x G3 + 16 x Carbon NOX150FIL
Housing material Galvanised Steel
Operating temperature range -5 to +55 °C
Operating relative air humidity range 20 to 80%
Pre-filter grade G3
Bulk density 520 Kg/m3
Nominal diameter of cylindrical pellets 4.0mm
Nominal length of cylindrical pellets 8.0mm
Removal capacity of Cl2 of own weight 20%
Description Product Code
Article Numbers
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 21l/s, ø 125mm connections NOX21125
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 40l/s, ø 125mm connections NOX40125
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 60l/s, ø 150mm connections NOX60150
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 80l/s, ø 150mm connections NOX80150
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 60l/s, ø 160mm connections NOX60160
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 80l/s, ø 160mm connections NOX80160
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 150l/s, ø 180mm connections NOX150180
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 21l/s, 204mm x 60mm connections NOX21204
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 40l/s, 204mm x 60mm connections NOX40204
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 60l/s, 220mm x 90mm connections NOX60220
NOX filter housing with G3/Carbon filters up to 80l/s, 220mm x 90mm connections NOX80220
Circular Spigots
Rectangular Spigots
Replacement Filters
Dimensions